Experience with a wide variety of products, sizes, materials and
specifications utilizing Buy America, AIS or Import materials.
Short lead times that allow you to get products to customers
when they need them.
Support fast turn modifications to stock items.
Quality control technicians verify that all products meet
customer requirements.
MACHINING & MANUFACTURING

Neoprene Body and Steel Flanges with 150# Drill Pattern
Options
PART NUMBER STRUCTURE
Reinforcing Wire
Operating Temp
Range*
14°- 170°F (Neoprene)
1 4°- 170°F (Nitrile)
14°- 210°F (EPDM)
1
2
3
Flanges
Part
Synthetic Rubber
 Part Description
MATERIALS
Material
Synthetic Rubber
Mild Steel - Plated
or Stainless Steel
Mild Steel
4
5
Tube
Cover
Reinforcing Cord  Synthetic Fiber
Operating Pressure
Burst Pressure
Vacuum Rating
up to 214 psi
Part Number
Selection
853 psi
Contact API Sales
1" - 12"
OPERATING CONDITIONS
14" - 24"
Contact API Sales
340 psi
up to 214 psi
14°- 170°F (Neoprene)
1 4°- 170°F (Nitrile) 14°-
210°F (EPDM)
Suitable for suction and delivery applications, Single-Sphere Molded Rubber Expansion Joints reduce noise and
vibrations. These molded rubber expansion joints can absorb motion and reduce stress. They come with ANSI
Class #150 drilled flanges and can be customized with ANSI Class #300 and DIN-rated flanges.
FEATURED PRODUCT
Notes:
a. Product Specification For Lap Joint Type
C MSS SP--43
 Schedule:1OS. Other Types, Schedules
and sizes available upon
   request.
b. Standard material is 304L Stainless
Steel, but available in other
   materials on request.
ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED.
FEATURES
Applicable for suction and delivery (discharge).